701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
T H E U LT I M AT E F LO O D
NV-F2
The innovative NV Flood Series is a high-powered, corrosion
resistant, low copper, die-cast aluminum luminaire.
Thermal management is handled with a separate driver housing
and LED light engine heat-sink.

The information provided above is for general informational purposes
only. We encourage you to consult legal professionals for advice
particular to your projects concerning BAA, TAA, BABA or Buy America.
Additional NLS Products that meet BAA, TAA standards can be found at
the following link:
3
BUY AMERICAN
The information and specifications on this document are subject to change without any notification. All values are design, nominal, typical or prorated values when
measured under internal and external laboratory conditions.
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
NV-F2 Product Specification
NV-F2
PART NUMBER 15° LM/W 30° LM/W 55° LM/W 85° LM/W 7X5 LM/W 7X6 LM/W T4 LM/W T5 LM/W W
NV-F2-32L-50W-27K8 5800 116 5400 108 5800 116 6007 120 5650 113 5700 114 5700 114 5650 113 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-30K7 6000 120 5600 112 6400 128 6629 133 6250 125 6300 126 6350 127 6250 125 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-35K8 6400 128 5800 116 6600 132 6836 137 6450 129 6500 130 6550 131 6450 129 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-40K7 6700 134 6100 122 6800 136 7043 141 6650 133 6700 134 6700 134 6650 133 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-50K7 6700 134 6100 122 6800 136 7043 141 6650 133 6700 134 6700 134 6650 133 50
NV-F2-32L-60W-27K8 6960 116 6480 108 6780 113 7022 117 6660 111 6720 112 6720 112 6660 111 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-30K7 7200 120 6720 112 7500 125 7768 129 7380 123 7440 124 7440 124 7320 122 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-35K8 7680 128 6960 116 7800 130 8079 135 7620 127 7620 127 7680 128 7560 126 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-40K7 8040 134 7260 121 7980 133 8265 138 7800 130 7860 131 7920 132 7800 130 60
NV-F2-32L-60W-50K7 8040 134 7620 127 7980 133 8265 138 7800 130 7860 131 7920 132 7800 130 60
NV-F2-32L-70W-27K8 8120 116 7560 108 7770 111 8048 115 7630 109 7630 109 7700 110 7560 108 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-30K7 8400 120 7840 112 8540 122 8845 126 8400 120 8470 121 8470 121 8400 120 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-35K8 8960 128 8120 116 8820 126 9135 131 8680 124 8750 125 8750 125 8610 123 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-40K7 9380 134 8470 121 9100 130 9425 135 8890 127 8960 128 9030 129 8890 127 70
NV-F2-32L-70W-50K7 9380 134 8890 127 9100 130 9425 135 8890 127 8960 128 9030 129 8890 127 70
NV-F2-32L-80W-27K8 9280 116 8640 108 8640 108 8949 112 8480 106 8500 107 8560 107 8480 106 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-30K7 9600 120 8960 112 9280 116 9611 120 9120 114 9200 115 9440 118 9360 117 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-35K8 10240 128 9280 116 9840 123 10191 127 9680 121 9760 122 9760 122 9680 121 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-40K7 10720 134 9680 121 10160 127 10523 132 9920 124 10000 125 10080 126 9920 124 80
NV-F2-32L-80W-50K7 10720 134 9680 121 10160 127 10523 132 9920 124 10000 125 10080 126 9920 124 80
NV-F2 With Glare Control 15° Optic
PART NUMBER 15º Snoot Long Lm/W 15º Snoot Short Lm/W WATTS
NV-F2-32L-50W-27K8 5100 102 5700 114 50
NV-F2-32L-50W-30K7 5300 106 5900 118 50